
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Official Results - Teams (judgingcard.com)

ID Name Team Name Score Rank Score Rank

Willacy County
3004-0 LESLEY GONZALES Willacy County 404 6

3004-0 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ Willacy County 385 10

3004-0 CHRIS GONZALEZ Willacy County 378 11

Kleberg-Kenedy County
3001-0 TANNER EWERS Kleberg-Kenedy County 421 2

3001-0 CAMBELL RADFORD Kleberg-Kenedy County 397 8

3001-0 OWEN BRYANT Kleberg-Kenedy County 345 14

3001-0 EMERY GRIGG Kleberg-Kenedy County 330 16

Live Oak County
3008-0 TATEN KOPPLIN Live Oak County 414 4

3008-0 JENNA LEE Live Oak County 414 5

3008-0 MAEGAN RETZLOFF Live Oak County 289 17
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank Score Rank

Cameron County
2006-0 BAILEY HELMER Cameron County 501 1

2006-0 PAIGE STANKO Cameron County 493 4

2006-0 MIA PONCE Cameron County 486 5

2006-0 RYLEIGH GREER Cameron County 482 6

Live Oak County
2010-0 SHELBY SLAVINSKI Live Oak County 498 2

2010-0 KOLTER HUGHES Live Oak County 496 3

2010-0 KYNDAL KOPPLIN Live Oak County 460 12

Atascosa County #1
2001-0 HALLIE BATES Atascosa County #1 468 8

2001-0 STAYTON HAGEN Atascosa County #1 464 10

2001-0 MARTI DUCOTE Atascosa County #1 431 16

2001-0 ELY RANKIN Atascosa County #1 428 18

Frio County
2005-0 MADISON DUGOSH Frio County 463 11

2005-0 KARA SEKULA Frio County 438 14

2005-0 CODY SEKULA Frio County 421 21

Kleberg-Kenedy County
2002-0 AMY MATHIS Kleberg-Kenedy County 476 7

2002-0 KACE OWEN Kleberg-Kenedy County 428 19

2002-0 KOLTON GRIGG Kleberg-Kenedy County 406 22

Duval County
2011-0 RUBEN PENA Duval County 468 9

2011-0 KYNDALL NERIO Duval County 451 13

2011-0 ARALYNN ORTIZ Duval County 390 26

Willacy County
2003-0 RUTH NIETO Willacy County 404 23

2003-0 BERNICE GONZALEZ Willacy County 401 24

2003-0 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ Willacy County 399 25

2003-0 RODRIRUEZ Willacy County 305 29
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank Score Rank

Kleberg-Kenedy County Green
1003-0 ALEC MERTENS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 607 3

1003-0 MILES MATHIS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 587 6

1003-0 ANTHONY MERTENS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 586 8

1003-0 MICHAELA EWERS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 527 27

Atascosa County #1
1001-0 MASON VICK Atascosa County #1 587 5

1001-0 ETHAN AYALA Atascosa County #1 586 7

1001-0 HUNTER NORMENT Atascosa County #1 572 12

1001-0 NATHAN RICKS Atascosa County #1 554 17

Duval County
1013-0 ASHLEY GARCIA Duval County 572 13

1013-0 JACOB BARTON Duval County 564 16

1013-0 STEPH CAVAZOS Duval County 536 23

Live Oak County
1012-0 REAGAN KOPPLIN Live Oak County 623 1

1012-0 ERYNN STUDLAR Live Oak County 528 26

1012-0 MCKENZIE RETZLOFF Live Oak County 515 29

Kleberg-Kenedy County White
1004-0 CARSON RADFORD Kleberg-Kenedy County White 568 14

1004-0 LUKE KRAATZ Kleberg-Kenedy County White 552 18

1004-0 KIRBY OWEN Kleberg-Kenedy County White 544 21

1004-0 RENELL KRAATZ Kleberg-Kenedy County White 496 33

Webb County #1
1010-0 LIANA ALVARADO Webb County #1 598 4

1010-0 VICTORIA BENAVIDES Webb County #1 548 20

1010-0 LINDZY HERNANDEZ Webb County #1 508 31

Webb County #2
1011-0 ALE PEREZ Webb County #2 578 10

1011-0 ALEX QUIROGA Webb County #2 552 19

1011-0 CARLOS ROMANOS Webb County #2 517 28

Hidalgo County
1009-0 COOPER FORD Hidalgo County 567 15

1009-0 PARKER GALVAN Hidalgo County 535 25

1009-0 DYLAN PAYNE Hidalgo County 507 32

1009-0 BE N GARZA Hidalgo County 463 37

Frio County
1006-0 HALLIE DUGOSH Frio County 575 11

1006-0 CLAIR E TOALSON Frio County 511 30

1006-0 LEVI LOPEZ Frio County 495 34

Cameron County
1007-0 CARA CASH Cameron County 578 9

1007-0 CODY FARR Cameron County 538 22

1007-0 SADIE CASH Cameron County 459 38
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

2018 District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Official Results - Individuals (judgingcard.com)

ID Name Team Name Score Rank

3007-0 HAILEY BURCIAGA Hidalgo County Junior Individual 458 1

3001-0 TANNER EWERS Kleberg-Kenedy County 421 2

3005-0 WESLEY PONCE Cameron County** 420 3

3008-0 TATEN KOPPLIN Live Oak County 414 4

3008-0 JENNA LEE Live Oak County 414 5

3004-0 LESLEY GONZALES Willacy County 404 6

3006-0 MADELINE RODRIGUEZ Jim Wells County** 402 7

3001-0 CAMBELL RADFORD Kleberg-Kenedy County 397 8

3006-0 JAMES DUGAT Jim Wells County** 390 9

3004-0 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ Willacy County 385 10

3004-0 CHRIS GONZALEZ Willacy County 378 11

3003-0 DANNIKA WALKER LaSalle County Junior Individual 371 12

3005-0 TATUM HELMER Cameron County** 349 13

3001-0 OWEN BRYANT Kleberg-Kenedy County 345 14

3002-0 DELANIE MOONEY Kleberg-Kenedy Junior Individual 338 15

3001-0 EMERY GRIGG Kleberg-Kenedy County 330 16

3008-0 MAEGAN RETZLOFF Live Oak County 289 17

Individual

JUNIOR DIVISION

Page 1 of 3



Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank

2006-0 BAILEY HELMER Cameron County 501 1

2010-0 SHELBY SLAVINSKI Live Oak County 498 2

2010-0 KOLTER HUGHES Live Oak County 496 3

2006-0 PAIGE STANKO Cameron County 493 4

2006-0 MIA PONCE Cameron County 486 5

2006-0 RYLEIGH GREER Cameron County 482 6

2002-0 AMY MATHIS Kleberg-Kenedy County 476 7

2001-0 HALLIE BATES Atascosa County #1 468 8

2011-0 RUBEN PENA Duval County 468 9

2001-0 STAYTON HAGEN Atascosa County #1 464 10

2005-0 MADISON DUGOSH Frio County 463 11

2010-0 KYNDAL KOPPLIN Live Oak County 460 12

2011-0 KYNDALL NERIO Duval County 451 13

2005-0 KARA SEKULA Frio County 438 14

2004-0 ALYNA GARCIA Willacy County Individual 436 15

2001-0 MARTI DUCOTE Atascosa County #1 431 16

2008-0 MAKAYLA RODRIGUEZ Jim Wells County** 429 17

2001-0 ELY RANKIN Atascosa County #1 428 18

2002-0 KACE OWEN Kleberg-Kenedy County 428 19

2008-0 MASON BLANCHETTE Jim Wells County** 426 20

2005-0 CODY SEKULA Frio County 421 21

2002-0 KOLTON GRIGG Kleberg-Kenedy County 406 22

2003-0 RUTH NIETO Willacy County 404 23

2003-0 BERNICE GONZALEZ Willacy County 401 24

2003-0 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ Willacy County 399 25

2011-0 ARALYNN ORTIZ Duval County 390 26

2007-0 MORGAN STANKO Cameron County Intermediate Individual385 27

2009-0 DAVIN PENA Hidalgo County Intermediate Individual349 28

2003-0 RODRIRUEZ Willacy County 305 29

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 4-H Youth Development

ID Name Team Name Score Rank

1012-0 REAGAN KOPPLIN Live Oak County 623 1

1005-1 JONN GOLDAMMER Hidalgo Senior Individual 610 2

1003-0 ALEC MERTENS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 607 3

1010-0 LIANA ALVARADO Webb County #1 598 4

1001-0 MASON VICK Atascosa County #1 587 5

1003-0 MILES MATHIS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 587 6

1001-0 ETHAN AYALA Atascosa County #1 586 7

1003-0 ANTHONY MERTENS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 586 8

1007-0 CARA CASH Cameron County 578 9

1011-0 ALE PEREZ Webb County #2 578 10

1006-0 HALLIE DUGOSH Frio County 575 11

1001-0 HUNTER NORMENT Atascosa County #1 572 12

1013-0 ASHLEY GARCIA Duval County 572 13

1004-0 CARSON RADFORD Kleberg-Kenedy County White 568 14

1009-0 COOPER FORD Hidalgo County 567 15

1013-0 JACOB BARTON Duval County 564 16

1001-0 NATHAN RICKS Atascosa County #1 554 17

1004-0 LUKE KRAATZ Kleberg-Kenedy County White 552 18

1011-0 ALEX QUIROGA Webb County #2 552 19

1010-0 VICTORIA BENAVIDES Webb County #1 548 20

1004-0 KIRBY OWEN Kleberg-Kenedy County White 544 21

1007-0 CODY FARR Cameron County 538 22

1013-0 STEPH CAVAZOS Duval County 536 23

1008-0 CHRIS RODRIGUEZ Jim Wells Individual 536 24

1009-0 PARKER GALVAN Hidalgo County 535 25

1012-0 ERYNN STUDLAR Live Oak County 528 26

1003-0 MICHAELA EWERS Kleberg-Kenedy County Green 527 27

1011-0 CARLOS ROMANOS Webb County #2 517 28

1012-0 MCKENZIE RETZLOFF Live Oak County 515 29

1006-0 CLAIR E TOALSON Frio County 511 30

1010-0 LINDZY HERNANDEZ Webb County #1 508 31

1009-0 DYLAN PAYNE Hidalgo County 507 32

1004-0 RENELL KRAATZ Kleberg-Kenedy County White 496 33

1006-0 LEVI LOPEZ Frio County 495 34

1002-0 MADISON MAGLIEVAZ Atascosa County #2 487 35

1002-0 KENDALL HAGEN Atascosa County #2 487 36

1009-0 BE N GARZA Hidalgo County 463 37

1007-0 SADIE CASH Cameron County 459 38
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